6 Installments Received On Capital Stock (208)
7 Other Paid-In Capital (209,211)
8 Discount on Capital Stock (212)
9 Capital Stock Expense(213)
10 Retained Earnings (214-215)
11 Reacquired Capital Stock (216)
12 Total Equity Capital

LONG TERM DEBT
13 Bonds (221)
14 Reacquired Bonds (222)
15 Advances from Associated Companies (223)
16 Other Long-Term Debt (224)
17 Total Long-Term Debt

Total Capitalization

Capitalization Ratios

Line
No.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

13
14
15
16
17

SPSI. Cyr
4/3/2020

Account Title (Number)
(a)

EQUITY CAPITAL
Common Stock Issued (201)
Preferred Stock Issued (204)
Capital Stock Subscribed (202,205)
Stock Liability for Conversion (203, 206)
Premium on Capital Stock (207)
Installments Received On Capital Stock (208)
Other Paid-In Capital (209,211)
Discount on Capital Stock (212)
Capital Stock Expense(213)
Retained Earnings (214-215)
Reacquired Capital Stock (216)
Total Equity Capital

LONG TERM DEBT
Bonds (221)
Reacquired Bonds (222)
Advances from Associated Companies (223)
Other Long-Term Debt (224)
Total Long-Term Debt

Total Capitalization

SPS3

Proforma Proformed

12/31/2019 Adjustments 12/31/2019

(c) (d) (e)

50,948 50,948

(19,973) 451 (19,522)

$ 30,975 $ 451 $ 31 ,426

43,247 43,325 86,572

$ 43,247 $ 43,325 $ 86,572

$ 74,222 $ 43,776 $ 117,998

Proforma Proformed

12/31/2018 Adjustments 12/31/2008

68.64% 43.18%

-26.91% 1.03% -16.54%

41 .73% 1.03% 26.63%

58.27% 98.97% 73.37%

58.27% 98.97% 73.37%

100.00% 100.00% 100.00%

Abenaki Water Company -Tioga Belmont SPS 4

2020 NH DWGTF Financing of tank I gate valves

Journal Entries Impact
on NI

JE#1 Dr. Miscellaneous Deferred Debits 10,000
Cr. Cash 10,000

To record costs associated with financing (See SPS 10)

JE#2 Dr. Cash 45,000
Cr. Other Long Term Debt 45,000

To record receipt of cash and additional LTD (See SPS 6)

JE#3 Dr. Plant 50,000
Cr. Cash 45,000
Cr. CIAC 5,000